MARCH 2008

DAY ELEV
1 522.60

2 522.60

3 52254

4 52231

5 522.08

6 521.87

7 521.90

8 521.84

9 521.91
10 522.07
11 522.20
12 52191
13 521.87
14 521.51
15 521.19
16 520.62
17 520.12
18 519.72
19 519.20
20 518.72
21  518.40
22 518.18
23  517.62
24  517.30
25 516.87
26  516.96
27 517.01
28 516.69
29 516.64
30 516.13
31 515.66

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT

CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL SAN LUIS RESERVOIR
DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE SAN LUIS
ACRE-FEET PUMPING
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
1.774.814
1.774.450 -364 793
1.774.450 +0 0
1.773.722 -728 0
1.770.933 -2.789 0
1.768.145 -2.788 0
1.765.601 -2.544 0
1.765.965 +364 0
1.765.238 =727 0
1.766.086 +848 1.114
1.768.024 +1.938 955
1.769.600 +1.576 950
1.766.086 -3.514 0
1.765.601 -485 947
1,761,243 -4,358 0
1.757.373 -3.870 0
1.750.485 -6.888 0
1,744,452 -6.033 0
1.739.630 -4.822 0
1.733.368 -6.262 0
1.727.595 -5.773 0
1.723.750 -3.845 0
1.721.109 -2.641 647
1,714,391 -6.718 0
1.710.556 -3.835 0
1.705.407 -5.149 0
1.706.484 +1.077 1.150
1.707.083 +599 652
1.703.254 -3.829 1.792
1,702,656 -598 1.350
1.696.560 -6.096 0
1.690.949 -5.611 482
-83.865 10.832
-83.865 21,485
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 94,470 SPILL
7,387 TOTAL

PACHECO TUNNEL

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
THE RESOURCES AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT

— RELEASE-C.F.S. ——

POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
677 101
0 99
0 98
1,098 72
1,344 32
1,173 33
0 43
0 53
0 55
0 14
0 0
1.765 0
1.765 0
2,269 40
1,765 120
3.344 144
2.827 162
2.246 190
2,964 186
2,719 200
1,739 198
1.741 213
3.223 200
1,732 199
2,371 197
0 200
0 190
3.158 189
1,650 186
2.827 179
3.231 131
47.628 3.724
94,470 7.387
SUMMARY
0
101,857

SPILL
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JULY 1,

GAIN(+) EVAPORATION
OR C.F.S. INCHES
LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
-199 59 .15
+99 83 21
-269 59 .15
-237 59 .15
-29 51 13
=77 59 .15
+227 43 11
-313 35 .09
-632 78 .20
+36 86 .22
-155 59 .15
-7 59 .15
+573 71 .18
+111 98 .25
-67 43 11
+15 86 .22
-52 137 .35
+5 66 17
-7 78 20
+8 89 23
-2 101 .26
-24 93 24
+36 70 18
-2 116 30
-28 104 27
-407 101 26
-161 116 30
-376 77 20
+185 85 22
-67 108 28
+50 104 27
-1.766 2,473 6.35
-3,503 4,905
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = .02
2007 TO DATE= 7.69

Table 17

RUN DATE: June 25, 2008

PRECIP
INCHES
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